Resolution - A Resolution Authorizing a Contract with Garver, LLC for Engineering Services 

Related to the Rehabilitation of Turner Way Wastewater Lift Station for an Amount Not to 

Exceed $251,600 (Utility Operations Fund)

Requested Action

Consider the resolution authorizing funds in the amount of Two Hundred Fifty-One Thousand 

and Six Hundred Dollars $251,600 and approval of a contract with Garver LLC. for the 

Engineering Services related to Rehabilitation of the Turner Way Wastewater Lift Station. 

Recommendation

Staff recommends approval

Description/History

Garver, LLC was selected by the City of Mansfield (City) to provide professional services for